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Route 31: Monday—Saturday Depar-

Transfer
Station
Departure

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Updated 03/25

ture Times

Out-Bound In-Bound
SE 10TH Grand & 1-40 SE 10TH
Ave. & Ross ( Walmart) Ave. & Ross

-- 6:24 AM 6:40 AM
7:12 AM 7:24 AM 7:40 AM
8:12 AM 8:24 AM 8:40 AM
9:12 AM 9:24 AM 9:40 AM
10:12 AM 10:24 AM 10:40 AM
11:12 AM 11:24 AM 11:40 AM
12:12 PM 12:24 PM 12:40 PM
1:12 PM 1:24 PM 1:40 PM
2:12 PM 2:24 PM 2:40 PM
3:12 PM 3:24 PM 3:40 PM
4:12 PM 4:24 PM 4:40 PM
5:12 PM 5:24 PM 5:40 PM
6:12 PM 6:24 PM 6:40 PM

Highlighted Times operate
Monday-Friday
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=
:Ride
Download ACT's
OneRide mobile app

Visit :
amarillotransit.com

Locations Serviced

Tri-State Fair Grounds

Fiesta Foods

Tornado Laundromat

Bowie Middle School

Gold Star Bingo

Fed Ex Ground

Starlight Ranch

Big Texan Motel

Hotel arrangements (Off of 140)
140 & Grand St. Businesses

Wal-Mart I-40 and Grand
k‘l’exas DMV
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Fixed Route Fares

Pay Per Ride Rates

Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50
Aged 5 and Younger No Charge
Day Pass Rates
Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00
, : . $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00
Monthly Passes $30.00
Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00
806-378-3095
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