



## **Route 31**: Monday—Saturday Departure Times

Out-Bound			In-Bound
Transfer Station Departure	SE 10TH Ave. & Ross	Grand & I-40 ( Walmart )	SE 10TH Ave. & Ross
		6:24 AM	6:40 AM
7:00 AM	7:12 AM	7:24 AM	7:40 AM
8:00 AM	8:12 AM	8:24 AM	8:40 AM
9:00 AM	9:12 AM	9:24 AM	9:40 AM
10:00 AM	10:12 AM	10:24 AM	10:40 AM
11:00 AM	11:12 AM	11:24 AM	11:40 AM
12:00 PM	12:12 PM	12:24 PM	12:40 PM
1:00 PM	1:12 PM	1:24 PM	1:40 PM
2:00 PM	2:12 PM	2:24 PM	2:40 PM
3:00 PM	3:12 PM	3:24 PM	3:40 PM
4:00 PM	4:12 PM	4:24 PM	4:40 PM
5:00 PM	5:12 PM	5:24 PM	5:40 PM
6:00 PM	6:12 PM	6:24 PM	6:40 PM

Updated 03/25

Highlighted Times operate Monday-Friday





## **Locations Serviced**

Tri-State Fair Grounds
Fiesta Foods
Tornado Laundromat
Bowie Middle School
Gold Star Bingo
Fed Ex Ground
Starlight Ranch

Hotel arrangements (Off of I40)

I40 & Grand St. Businesses Wal-Mart I-40 and Grand

Texas DMV

Big Texan Motel

Fixed Route Fares			
Pay Per Ride Rates			
Adult(18+) Single Rides	\$1.00		
	_		
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$0.50		
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$0.50		
Aged 5 and Younger	No Charge		
Day Pass Rates			
Adults(18+) Day Pass	\$2.00		
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$1.00		
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$1.00		
Manakha Danasa	<b>#</b> 00.00		
Monthly Passes	\$30.00		
Reduced Monthly Passes	\$15.00		

806-378-3095

TTY 7-1-1